assessment _id

NEUDO-504902250
NEUDO-504906650
NEUDO-504906750
NEUDO-504907500
NEUDO-505000550
NEUDO-505000600
NEUDO-505000800
NEUDO-505000950
NEUDO-505002250
NEUDO-505004000
NEUDO-505004700
NEUDO-505006850
NEUDO-505007400
NEUDO-505007850
NEUDO-505008000
NEUDO-505008000
NEUDO-505008000
NEUDO-505008050
NEUDO-505008300
NEUDO-505009600
NEUDO-505010600
NEUDO-505011050
NEUDO-505013050
NEUDO-505013350
NEUDO-505016300
NEUDO-505017050
NEUDO-505017350
NEUDO-505017400
NEUDO-505017450
NEUDO-505018250
NEUDO-505018500
NEUDO-505019900

sale_id

2004252
2210899
996247

2180313
1572112
1517309
2213766
1051718
2204096
2078661
1582142
1562586
2050911
2001584
1010797
1551030
2082725
1010799
2104952
2184108
998881

2202534
2011722
1559980
2223886
2183674
2101701
1515641
1051719
1572772
1522509
1051721

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.46
1.17
1.21
0.91
0.87
1.37
1.03
1.22
0.79
0.67
1.00
0.62
1.00
0.87
1.00
0.88
0.80
1.00
1.00
0.81
1.12
1.11
1.01
2.15
0.66
1.19
1.27
1.00
0.88
1.11
0.75
0.81



